Product

Claan Knowladge, Safe Saolutiors,

Specifications

Category
BrandSymbol

Measure
Renggringskapacitet (m2/time)
Batteritype

Number of brushes (pcs)
Snavsevandstank (Itr.)
Rentvandstank (Itr.)

Udstyret med

Washing range (cm)
Sucktion Range (cm)

Weight without batteries (kg)
Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

Commodity Number

Gansow CT70 BT60 Floor
Scrubber, fully
accessorized

SKU: 3193

The CT 70 is a professional scrubber-dryer designed for
cleaning floors in medium to large spaces such as
warehouses, industrial warehouse and supermarkets.
This walk behind scrubber is one of the few in its category
to be equipped with such a wide cleaning path from the
85 cm brush head, which guarantees high productivity
and makes it possible to cover more surface in less time.
The high quality suction motor also ensures effective
drying on all surfaces.

Floor Washing Machines

121x68x96
3150

Dry, Gel

2

76

71

70

101

95

165.7
93.7
84798997



