



Gansow CT70 BT60 Floor Scrubber, fully accessorized

SKU: 3193

The CT 70 is a professional scrubber-dryer designed for cleaning floors in medium to large spaces such as warehouses, industrial warehouse and supermarkets. This walk behind scrubber is one of the few in its category to be equipped with such a wide cleaning path from the 85 cm brush head, which guarantees high productivity and makes it possible to cover more surface in less time. The high quality suction motor also ensures effective drying on all surfaces.

Specifications

Category	Floor Washing Machines
BrandSymbol	IPC GANSON
Measure	121x68x96
Rengøringskapacitet (m2/time)	3150
Batteritype	Dry, Gel
Number of brushes (pcs)	2
Snavsevandstank (ltr.)	76
Rentvandstank (ltr.)	71
Udstyret med	
Washing range (cm)	70
Sucktion Range (cm)	101
Weight without batteries (kg)	95
Gross weight (kg)	165.7
Net weight (kg)	93.7
Commodity Number	84798997